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Brazos School for Inquiry & Creativity

Administrative Salaries Approved and Paid for 2019-2020

Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent for Food Service,
Transportation & Student Services; Director of PEIMS

Director of Technology and Facilities
Director of SPED

Director of Human Resources

Bryan Campus Principal

Houston Tidwell Campus Principal

$90,000.00

$70,000.00
$68,000.00
$49,000.00
$42,000.00
$70,000.00
$53,430.00



