## Brazos School for Inquiry & Creativity

## Administrative Salaries Approved and Paid for 2019-2020

1.	Superintendent	\$90,000.00
2.	Assistant Superintendent for Food Service, Transportation & Student Services; Director of PEIMS	\$70,000.00
3.	Director of Technology and Facilities	\$68,000.00
4.	Director of SPED	\$49,000.00
5.	Director of Human Resources	\$42,000.00
6.	Bryan Campus Principal	\$70,000.00
7.	Houston Tidwell Campus Principal	\$53,430.00